Information contained in this document is subject to changes without further notice. FP2370A1
 www.timelinkmicro.com. TIMELINK MICROSYSTEMS 14 rue Jean Perrin 31100 Toulouse Tél. : +33 (0)5 62 87 10 70
1 TMG348x
TMG3480
TMG3481
TMG3482
GNSS or IRIG-B
disciplined

CE mark: Safety & EMC, WEEE, RoHS &
ITAR Free
Ordering code
TMG3420: Standard model, GNSS synchronisation
TMG3421:    IRIG-B12X synchronisation
TMG3422:    IRIG-B00X synchronisation
TMG3423:    NMEA synchronisation
TMG3420 Standard Model rear panel
Ordering code
TMG3480: Standard model, GNSS synchronisation
TMG3481:    IRIG-B12X synchronisation
TMG3482:    IRIG-B00X synchronisation
TMG3480 Standard Model rear panel